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1019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 

Equity Union and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Equity Union. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to 

provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 

contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equity Union has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, 

with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property 

and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition 

of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject 

property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Equity Union has not verified, and 

will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Equity Union conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or 

representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the 

information set forth herein. Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith 

projections of potential future rent only, and Equity Union makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws 

regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether 

such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Equity Union is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s 

logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Equity Union, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any 

agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Equity Union, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to 

prospective customers.

CINDY HILL, CCIM
(818) 640-4360 ▪ cindyhill@valleyapartmentsales.com

CA LIC: 00885625
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Property Summary

77 47 68
WALKSCORE TRANSIT SCORE BIKE SCORE

41019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

PRICING

OFFERING PRICE $1,525,000

PRICE/UNIT $381,250

PRICE/SF $550.14

GRM 15.75 12.46

CAP RATE 4.38% 6.01%

Current Market

THE ASSET

UNITS 4

YEAR BUILT 1944

GROSS SF 2,772

LOT SF 8,826

APN 5625-017-001

ZONING BUR4*
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1 0 1 9  S .  L a k e  S t r e e tProperty Overview
Equity Union Commercial is proud to represent this pride of ownership 4 unit property located in Burbank.  The property was constructed in 1944. Its unit mix 

consists of (2) 1+1 units and (2) 1+1 units. With a lot size of 8,826 square feet, the property has a total of 2,772 rentable square feet.  The property is located in 

Burbank, which is a highly desirable rental market and is known as the media capital of the world. It is home to Disney Studios, Warner Brothers, and NBC. The city 

has over 80 restaurants, 30 movie screens, and 200 stores; its residents enjoy top ranked schools, easy access to the 5 and 134 freeways, and close proximity to

the Burbank Metro Link. The property is separately metered for gas and electricity

Property has a vacant two car garage which could 
be a potential ADU or used by an owner user



Highlights Pride of ownership 4-unit apartment building 
in an excellent rental pocket of Burbank

Excellent unit mix consisting of (2) 2+1 units and (2) 

1+1 units. The two bedroom unit is vacant and could be 

perfect for an owner user. It features a large backyard

Property has been well-maintained by a long term 

owner and three of the four units have been remodeled. 

Upgrades include copper plumbing, pitched roof, and 

raised foundation

Upside in existing rents. Rents have not been raised 

since July 2022

Property has a vacant two car garage which could be a 

potential ADU or used by an owner user
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111019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
PRICING

OFFERING PRICE $1,525,000

PRICE/UNIT $381,250

PRICE/SF $550.14

GRM 15.75 12.46

CAP RATE 4.38% 6.01%

Current Market

THE ASSET

UNITS 4

YEAR BUILT 1944

GROSS SF 2,772

LOT SF 8,826

APN 5625-017-001

ZONING BUR4*

MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE

# of Units Type Avg.Current Current Total Market Market Total

2 1+1 $1,810 $3,620 $2,200 $4,400

2 2+1 $2,225 $4,450 $2,900 $5,800

Total Scheduled Rent $8,070 $10,200

ANNUALIZED INCOME Current Market

Gross Potential Rent $96,840 $122,400

Less: Vacancy/Deductions 3% ($2,905) 3% ($3,672)

Effective Gross Income $93,935 $118,728

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES Current Market

Insurance — Owner's Liability $2,802 $2,802

Maintenance $2,500 $2,500

Utilities $2,897 $2,897

Gardening $2,030 $2,030

Property Taxes $16,885 $16,885

ESTIMATED EXPENSES $27,114 $27,114

Expenses/Unit $6,779 $6,779

Expenses/SF $9.78 $9.78

% of GOI 28.9% 22.8%

RETURN Current Market

NOI $66,821 $91,614



RENT ROLL

121019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

Unit # Type Current Rent Market Rent Notes

1 1+1 $1,995 $2,200

2 1+1 $1,625 $2,200

3 2+1 $1,550 $2,900

4 2+1 $2,900 $2,900 Vacant

Totals: $8,070 $10,200
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141019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

SALES COMPARABLES
PHOTO ADDRESS UNITS BUILT GROSS SF LOT SF UNIT MIX SALE DATE PRICE PRICE/UNIT PRICE/SF CAP GRM

1 1015 W. Verdugo Ave 4 1957 2,964 6,789 2 - 1+1 3/20/2024 $1,483,000 $370,750 $500.34 - 19.60

Burbank, CA 91506 2 - 2+1

2 380 W. Cedar Ave 4 1954 2,904 4,450 3 - 1+1 12/28/2023 $1,450,000 $362,500 $499.31 - -

Burbank, CA 91506 1 - 2+1

3 2907 W. Riverside Dr 4 1942 - 6,404 4 - 1+1 10/26/2023 $1,475,000 $368,750 - 3.92% 16.00

Burbank, CA 91505

4 1814 N. Hollywood Way 4 1947 2,477 5,457 4 - 1+1 8/25/2023 $1,525,000 $381,250 $615.66 - 16.50

Burbank, CA 91505

5 221 N. Myers Street 4 1936 2,953 6,074 3 - 2+1 10/6/2023 $1,699,000 $424,750 $575.35 4.68% 15.40

Burbank, CA 91506 1 - 2+2

6 1665 N. Hollywood Way 4 1947 2,080 6,392 4 - 1+1 8/8/2023 $1,445,000 $361,250 $694.71 - 14.10

Burbank, CA 91505

1  o f 2



SALES COMPARABLES

151019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

2  o f 2

PHOTO ADDRESS UNITS BUILT GROSS SF LOT SF UNIT MIX SALE DATE PRICE PRICE/UNIT PRICE/SF CAP GRM
7 1765 N. Hollywood Way 4 1947 2,080 6,393 4 - 1+1 4/20/2022 $1,250,000 $312,500 $600.96 3.93% 20.90

Burbank, CA 91505

8 1773 N. Hollywood Way 4 1947 2,080 6,392 4 - 1+1 4/21/2022 $1,250,000 $312,500 $600.96 3.85% 21.40

Burbank, CA 91505

9 412 W. Elmwood Avenue 4 1954 2,496 4,743 4 - 1+1 7/25/2023 $1,287,000 $321,750 $515.63 4.53% 16.50

Burbank, CA 91506

10 2013 W. Victory Blvd 4 1940 2,488 9,328 4 - 1+1 4/17/2022 $1,400,000 $350,000 $562.70 3.63% 18.40

Burbank, CA 91506

AVERAGES 4 1947 2,502 6,242 $356,600 $573.96 4.09% 17.64

S Subject 4 1944 2,772 8,826 2 - 1+1 On Market $1,525,000 $381,250 $550.14 4.38% 15.75

1019 S. Lake Street 2 - 2+1

Burbank, CA 91502



161019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

$370,750
$362,500 $368,750

$381,250

$424,750

$361,250

$312,500 $312,500
$321,750

$350,000

$381,250

$0

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

$450,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S

PRICE/UNIT

SALES COMPARABLES
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SALES COMPARABLES
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SALES COMPARABLES
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SALES COMPARABLES

19.60

16.00
16.50

15.40

14.10

20.90
21.40

16.50

18.40

15.75

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S

GRM



201019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

SALES COMPARABLES
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SUMMARY PPU PSF CAP GRM
1 1015 W. Verdugo Ave $370,750 $500 - 19.60
2 380 W. Cedar Ave $362,500 $499 - -
3 2907 W. Riverside Dr $368,750 - 3.92% 16.00
4 1814 N. Hollywood Way $381,250 $616 - 16.50
5 221 N. Myers Street $424,750 $575 4.68% 15.40
6 1665 N. Hollywood Way $361,250 $695 - 14.10
7 1765 N. Hollywood Way $312,500 $601 3.93% 20.90
8 1773 N. Hollywood Way $312,500 $601 3.85% 21.40
9 412 W. Elmwood Avenue $321,750 $516 4.53% 16.50

10 2013 W. Victory Blvd $350,000 $563 3.63% 18.40
S 1019 S. Lake Street $381,250 $550 4.38% 15.75
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Burbank, CA

221019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502

104,966
POPULATION

$124,984
AVG HH INCOME

75%
SOME COLLEGE+

Billed as the "Media Capital of the World” and only a few miles northeast of 

Hollywood, numerous media and entertainment companies are 

headquartered or have significant production facilities in Burbank, 

including The Walt Disney Company, Warner Bros. Entertainment, ABC 

Studios, Freeform, Marvel Studios, Nickelodeon, NBC, Cartoon Network, 

and Insomniac Games. The city is also home to Bob Hope Airport. It was 

the location of Lockheed's Skunk Works, which produced some of the 

most secret and technologically advanced airplanes, including the U-2 spy 

planes that uncovered the Soviet Union missile components in Cuba in 

October 1962. 



Burbank Amenities

231019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502



At its heart, the San Fernando Valley is a mecca for creativity and storytelling. Buoyed by a robust entertainment production 

ecosystem and brandishing a priceless name representing a neighborhood and an industry, the SFV Media District combines 

the best of laid-back Southern California culture with dedicated work, creative energy, and drive.

Entertainment Ecosystem

One of the largest and most renowned film 

studios in the world, Warner Bros. is located in 

Burbank, in the San Fernando Valley. They 

produce and distribute films, television shows, 

and other entertainment content.

Universal Pictures is another major film studio 

with a presence in the San Fernando Valley. 

Located in Universal City, they produce and 

distribute a wide range of films, including 

blockbusters and independent movies.

Located in Studio City, CBS Studio Center is a 

major production facility that has been the home 

of many television shows over the years. It offers 

sound stages, backlots, and other production 

resources.

241019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502



WARNER BROS
STUDIOS

WARNER BROS
RANCH

Media Row
M S A  M a r k e t  D r i v e r s

251019 S. Lake Street Burbank, CA 91502
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